
PY190 Grader



ZOOMLION

A  G o l d e n  C o m b i n a t i o n  o f  H e a v y  I n d u s t r y  a n d  S c i e n c e

D6114ZG1B

140 Kw

2300 rpm

10890X2595X3280

15400 Kg

4440 Kg

10960 Kg

17.5-25PR14

400 mm

6205 mm

1550 mm

Max.tilting angle of front wheel

Max.steering angle of front wheel

Max.swing angle of front axle

Frame steering angle

Min.turning radius

Max.lifting height

Max.side tilting angle

Max.digging depth

Swiveling angle

Length X height

Cutting angle

45¡

17¡

15¡

25¡

7.8m

460mm

90¡

500mm

360¡

3965  610mm

Basic Parameter Working Parameter

Performance Oilfilling volume for reference

Forward speed

Reverse speed

Max.traction force

Max.grade-ability

Working system pressure

Gear Box pressure

Tyre pressure

5 8 11 17 25 36

5 11 25km/h

80KN

36

16MPa

1.3~1.7MPa

1.75bar

Fuel container

Engine

Gearbox

Total volume in balance container

Driving axle

Hydraulic tank

Turbine box

200L

24L

28L

46L

28L

90L

2.5L

Main Technical

Braking System:

The steering braking system is of hydraulic hub brake, the

hydraulic components is imported from Rexroth Co. of Germany,

which function on the four middle-rear driving wheels. The

parking system is of hub hand-brake, which functions on the

output shaft of gear box to ensure the safety during working and

traveling.

Swiveling Structure:

Adopting anti-wear material to ensure the blade being

flexible, high-accuracy performance and easy

maintenance.

Operation System:

Be equipped with imported

HUSCO multi-way valve, each

valve has separate operating

handle to ensure the

performance reliable.

Driver Cab:

Be of the particular arc type cab,

with good vision, nice enclosing,

low noise, adjustable seat, im-

ported electric instruments, air-

conditioner below seat, etc.

Blade:

Adopting the dual-sliding

mechanism, the blade is of the

high-strength anti-wear

material. The blade cutting

angle can be controlled easily

by two cylinders according to

the hardness of the ground.

Engine model

Rated power

Rated rev

Contour d

Overall weight

Load on front axle

Load on rear axle

Tyre type

Min.gound clearance

Axle base between front and rear axles

Back axle-tandem base

    Zoomlion PY190 Grader is the first-class production designed with

the international popular three-dimensional design tool-I-deas, manu-

factured by advanced manufacturing-approaches, based on the ex-

periences of many inland or overseas grader-manufacturers. PY190

Grader provides appropriate reserve output-torque, powerful traction,

high degree of flexibility, small turning radius, as well as excellent

cross-country performance and  adaptability. With a streamlined

appearance, the machine is specious and harmonious. With the er-

gonomic design, the driver s cab is comfortable. With the great-power

air conditioner, the operating environment is optimized. With the arc

front windshield, the driver has a wide visual field

Manufactured the Advanced Machine in the World



Transmission System:

Adopting self-lock\unlock NO-SPIN

anti-slide differential device, strong

balance box and heavy roller

transmission, to ensure the trans-

mission working properly.

Steering System:

Adopting single-pump and single-

loop hydraulic system together with

the articulated frame to ensure the

sensitivity of steering.

Frame:

Be of the welding structure, be-

ing s t rong and not  easi ly

deformed.

Maintenance and service:

Be of the streamlined engine

housing, with nice appearance

looking and easy maintenance

and service.

Declaration  of  ZOOMLION

Our service is always far beyond what we have promised!

What you have to do is only to make good use of our
machine.Other things will be done by us.




